
Cow Calf Sire Sex BW Bdate Comments
H43W N2 21425203 PROLIFIC B 80 1/13/25 D136 X PRO
H48W N3 21431336 L11 B 70 1/14/25
H01W N6 21431842 PROLIFIC B 65 1/15/25
F47W N9 21431858 PROLIFIC B 70 1/16/25
F21W N10 21431351 L11 B 80 1/16/25
F48W N12 21431857 PROLIFIC B 86 1/17/25
99Y N13 L11 B 75 1/17/25 C120 X L11
J144W N15 L11 B 70 1/17/25
H24W N18 comm L11 B 74 1/18/25 EARS
45R N24 PROLIFIC B 93 1/19/25 D231 X PRO
A237 N25 21447005 GOLD RUSH B 92 1/19/25
G77 N26 21424805 L11 B 68 1/20/25
F89 N28 21425188 PROLIFIC B 94 1/20/25
37R N29 PROLIFIC B 91 1/20/25 D231 X PRO
A402W N31 21431893 PROLIFIC B 90 1/20/25
E238 SM N37 L11 B 97 1/21/25 C120 X L11
650C N38 K8 B 88 1/21/25 C3 X K8
B919 SM N40 21425204 PROLIFIC B 94 1/22/25 D136 X PRO
F22W N46 comm PROLIFIC B 101 1/22/25
H24W N49 21431843 PROLIFIC B 94 1/23/25
434F N51 PROLIFIC B 92 1/23/25 D231 X PRO
H02W N53 21431367 L11 B 86 1/24/25
G8 N54 21424820 K8 B 98 1/24/25
G37W N55 21431370 H92 B 94 1/25/25
J52 N56 21424825 K8 B 93 1/25/25
H218 N57 21424829 K8 B 98 1/27/25

675 N62 21425209 PROLIFIC B 92 2/1/25
L32 N64 21427491 L11 B 74 2/1/25
L84 N67 RISE ABOVE B 75 2/2/25
L34 N68 L11 B 78 2/3/25
L12 N71 21427492 L11 B 64 2/3/25
D136 N75 21424964 BEDROCK B 83 2/4/25
L24W N76 21427487 L11 B 69 2/4/25
E35W N77 21431478 K218 B 85 2/4/25
L38 N79 21186579 K8 B 84 2/4/25 MURY
L33W N80 21427488 L11 B 84 2/4/25
L76W N81 21427489 ARMSTRONG B 93 2/5/25
L45 N86 21445976 L11 B 78 2/5/25
L4 N90 21445952 L11 B 73 2/6/25
H124 N91 21424925 PROMOTION B 91 2/6/25 J033 X PROM
126W N94 21424938 PROMOTION B 82 2/7/25 J033 X PROM
E235 N95 21424939 PROMOTION B 92 2/8/25 J033 X PROM
L93 N96 B 88 2/8/25 LITE PULL
L48W N97 21427490 ARMSTRONG B 78 2/8/25



L120 N98 B 83 2/9/25
J62 N101 21424950 BEDROCK B 87 2/9/25 H95 X BED
L73 N104 21445979 RISE ABOVE B 88 2/10/25
C120 N105 NET PROFIT B 80 2/10/25
L169 N107 K8 B 82 2/11/25
J11 N108 NET PROFIT B 88 2/11/25
L95 N115 21427493 L11 B 84 2/14/25
K13 N116 21447004 GOLD RUSH B 85 2/14/25
H34 N117 21424860 BOUGIE B 88 2/14/25
J114W N120 21431832 COMMERCE B 84 2/15/25
D113 N123 21424863 K218 B 87 2/15/25
38R N126 21424951 BEDROCK B 92 2/16/25 H95 X BED
C15 N127 NET PROFIT B 94 2/17/25
33R N128 21424959 BEDROCK B 90 2/17/25 H95 X BED
K21 N131 21424867 H92 B 102 2/18/25
K26 N137 NET PROFIT B 88 2/21/25
39K N138 21437877 COMMERCE B 93 2/22/25
K47 N141 21424871 PROMOTION B 78 2/24/25
K31 N144 21424878 K218 B 78 2/26/25 SELL COW
K19 N146 21424879 K218 B 70 2/28/25
K60 N151 21424883 K218 B 70 3/4/25
930F N152 21425206 PROLIFIC B 88 3/4/25 D134 X PRO
J35 N154 21436839 RR 3115 B 72 3/5/25
176H N159 21437655 BeDROCK b 78 3/5/25
G48 N161 21425207 PROLIFIC B 88 6-Mar D134 X PRO
J12 N162 21436840 RR 3115 B 78 3/7/25
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Tag Weight Scrotal Tag Weight Scrotal Tag Scrotal
N2 1425 40 N98 1180 38 Angus 2 yr olds
N3 1370 39 N101 1270 43 M118 35.5
N6 1175 38 N104 1190 37 M139 38
N9 1335 38 N105 1240 37 M147 35
N10 1190 34.5 N107 M170 36
N12 1165 37 N108 1150 37 M173 39
N13 N115 1150 35.5 M401 37
N15 1295 36 N116 1055 33
N18 1230 38 N117 1240 34
N24 1350 40 N120
N25 1265 37 N123 1280 34.5
N26 1255 36 N126 1270 34.5
N28 1200 36.5 N127 1215 42
N29 1230 35 N128 1260 40
N31 1205 36 N131 1185 33.5
N37 1235 38 N137
N38 1320 38 N138 1105 33
N40 1280 35.5 N141 1140 38
N46 1365 40 N144 1045 30.5
N49 1210 35.5 N146 1055 36
N51 1300 40 N151 1010 34.5
N53 1325 39 N152 1210 36
N54 1360 37 N154
N55 1325 37 N159 1035 33
N56 1395 39 N161 1100 38
N57 1290 39 N162 1125 34.5
N62 1210 37.5
N64 1305 37.5 Simmental
N67 1140 38 N02 1380 35
N68 1180 34 N03 1305 36.5
N71 1120 36 N04 1310 38
N75 1170 34.5 N05 1240 36.5
N76 1050 33.5 N07 1130 35.5
N77 1285 37 N08 1200 38
N79 1340 37 N09 1090 34.5
N80 1120 38
N81 1295 37 Herefords
N86 1120 35 M82 40.5
N90 1205 38 M137 36
N91 1160 33.5 M160 36.5
N94 1250 38 M161 40
N95 M164 37.5
N96 1100 36 N130 1275 40
N97 1110 39.5
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Sale Order
N141 M118 N159
N90 M401 N162
N64 M920
N9 M923
N3 M904
N53 M909

N56 SIMMY
N123 N03
N2 N04
N15 N02
N26 N05
N71 N08
N101 N07
N128 N09
N126
N37 N104
N115 N67
N86 N75
N51 N117
N24 N62
N29 N79
N80 N55
N76 N46
N18 N49
N25 N94
N54 N91
N57 N146
N68 N151
N40 N17
N10 N11
N105 N38
N127 N31
N108 N6

N12
2 yr olds N28
M137 N152
M164 N161
M82 N131
M160 N98
M161 N97
M139 N116
M173 N138
M147 N144


